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1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
3. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6.  (Sul-R:1241)
7. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
8.  (Sul-R:1308)
9. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
10. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
11. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
12. Petal Pink (Sul-R:1307)
13. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
14. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
15. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
16. Magenta (Sul-R:1309)
17. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-01-5x7.dst
4.02x6.73 inches; 31,599 stitches
17 thread changes; 17 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
3. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6.  (Sul-R:1241)
7. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
8.  (Sul-R:1308)
9. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
10. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
11. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
12. Petal Pink (Sul-R:1307)
13. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
14. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
15. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
16. Magenta (Sul-R:1309)
17. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-01-6x10.dst
5.39x9.03 inches; 46,925 stitches
17 thread changes; 17 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
3. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6.  (Sul-R:1241)
7. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
8.  (Sul-R:1308)
9. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
10. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
11. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
12. Petal Pink (Sul-R:1307)
13. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
14. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
15. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
16. Magenta (Sul-R:1309)
17. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-01-8x8.dst
4.70x7.88 inches; 39,133 stitches
17 thread changes; 17 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4.  (Sul-R:1241)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
7. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
8. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
9. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
10. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
11. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
12. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
13. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-02-5x7.dst
4.45x6.33 inches; 35,791 stitches
13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4.  (Sul-R:1241)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
7. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
8. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
9. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
10. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
11. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
12. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
13. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-02-6x10.dst
6.01x8.54 inches; 53,488 stitches
13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4.  (Sul-R:1241)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
7. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
8. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
9. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
10. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
11. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
12. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
13. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-02-8x8.dst
5.54x7.88 inches; 48,123 stitches
13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
4.  (Sul-R:1241)
5. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
6. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
7. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
8. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
9. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
10. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
11. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
12. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-03-5x7.dst
4.04x6.89 inches; 31,300 stitches
12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
4.  (Sul-R:1241)
5. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
6. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
7. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
8. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
9. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
10. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
11. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
12. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-03-6x10.dst
5.30x9.03 inches; 45,809 stitches
12 thread changes; 12 colors
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1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
4.  (Sul-R:1241)
5. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
6. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
7. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
8. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
9. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
10. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
11. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
12. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-03-8x8.dst
4.62x7.88 inches; 38,172 stitches
12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4.  (Sul-R:1241)
5. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
6. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
7. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
8. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
9. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
10. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
11.  (Sul-R:622)
12. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
13. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
14. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
15. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-04-5x7.dst
5.01x5.99 inches; 29,968 stitches
15 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4.  (Sul-R:1241)
5. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
6. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
7. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
8. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
9. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
10. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
11.  (Sul-R:622)
12. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
13. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
14. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
15. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-04-6x10.dst
6.01x7.18 inches; 38,220 stitches
15 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4.  (Sul-R:1241)
5. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
6. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
7. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
8. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
9. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
10. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
11.  (Sul-R:622)
12. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
13. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
14. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
15. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-04-8x8.dst
6.59x7.88 inches; 43,405 stitches
15 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
2. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6.  (Sul-R:1241)
7. Med. Purple (Sul-R:1032)
8. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
9. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
10. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
11. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
12. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
13. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
14. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
15. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
16. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
17. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
18. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
19. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
20. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-05-5x7.dst
5.02x6.66 inches; 41,856 stitches
20 thread changes; 20 colors

1. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
2. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6.  (Sul-R:1241)
7. Med. Purple (Sul-R:1032)
8. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
9. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
10. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
11. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
12. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
13. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
14. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
15. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
16. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
17. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
18. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
19. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
20. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-05-6x10.dst
6.02x7.99 inches; 51,907 stitches
20 thread changes; 20 colors

1. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
2. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6.  (Sul-R:1241)
7. Med. Purple (Sul-R:1032)
8. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
9. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
10. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
11. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
12. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
13. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
14. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
15. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
16. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
17. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
18. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
19. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
20. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-05-8x8.dst
5.94x7.88 inches; 51,048 stitches
20 thread changes; 20 colors

1. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
5.  (Sul-R:1241)
6. Med. Purple (Sul-R:1032)
7. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
8. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
9. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
10. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
11. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
12. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
13. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
14. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
15. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
16. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
17. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-06-5x7.dst
5.02x6.80 inches; 31,190 stitches
17 thread changes; 17 colors
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1. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
5.  (Sul-R:1241)
6. Med. Purple (Sul-R:1032)
7. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
8. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
9. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
10. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
11. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
12. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
13. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
14. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
15. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
16. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
17. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-06-6x10.dst
6.02x8.15 inches; 39,921 stitches
17 thread changes; 17 colors

1. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
5.  (Sul-R:1241)
6. Med. Purple (Sul-R:1032)
7. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
8. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
9. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
10. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
11. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
12. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
13. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
14. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
15. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
16. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
17. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-06-8x8.dst
5.81x7.87 inches; 37,498 stitches
17 thread changes; 17 colors

1. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
2. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
7.  (Sul-R:1241)
8. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
9. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
10. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
11. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
12. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
13. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
14. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
15. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
16. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
17. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-07-5x7.dst
3.84x6.31 inches; 36,159 stitches
17 thread changes; 17 colors

1. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
2. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
7.  (Sul-R:1241)
8. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
9. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
10. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
11. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
12. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
13. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
14. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
15. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
16. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
17. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-07-6x10.dst
5.50x9.03 inches; 60,313 stitches
17 thread changes; 17 colors

1. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
2. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
7.  (Sul-R:1241)
8. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
9. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
10. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
11. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
12. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
13. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
14. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
15. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
16. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
17. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-07-8x8.dst
4.80x7.88 inches; 49,511 stitches
17 thread changes; 17 colors

1. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
7.  (Sul-R:1241)
8. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
9. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
10. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
11. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
12. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
13. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
14. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
15. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
16. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
17. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
18. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
19. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-08-5x7.dst
4.02x6.43 inches; 35,404 stitches
19 thread changes; 19 colors

1. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
7.  (Sul-R:1241)
8. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
9. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
10. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
11. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
12. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
13. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
14. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
15. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
16. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
17. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
18. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
19. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-08-6x10.dst
5.67x9.03 inches; 58,153 stitches
19 thread changes; 19 colors

1. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
7.  (Sul-R:1241)
8. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
9. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
10. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
11. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
12. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
13. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
14. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
15. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
16. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
17. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
18. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
19. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-08-8x8.dst
4.94x7.88 inches; 47,549 stitches
19 thread changes; 19 colors
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1. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
2. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
7.  (Sul-R:1241)
8. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
9. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
10. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
11. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
12. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
13. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
14. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
15. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
16. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
17. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-09-5x7.dst
5.32x6.89 inches; 35,402 stitches
17 thread changes; 17 colors

1. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
2. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
7.  (Sul-R:1241)
8. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
9. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
10. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
11. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
12. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
13. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
14. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
15. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
16. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
17. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-09-6x10.dst
6.04x7.81 inches; 42,147 stitches
17 thread changes; 17 colors

1. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
2. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
7.  (Sul-R:1241)
8. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
9. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
10. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
11. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
12. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
13. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
14. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
15. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
16. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
17. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-09-8x8.dst
6.09x7.88 inches; 42,861 stitches
17 thread changes; 17 colors

1. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6.  (Sul-R:1241)
7. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
8. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
9. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
10. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
11. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
12. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
13. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
14. Dk. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1057)
15. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
16. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
17. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
18. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
19. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
20. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-10-5x7.dst
4.32x6.81 inches; 33,122 stitches
20 thread changes; 20 colors

1. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6.  (Sul-R:1241)
7. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
8. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
9. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
10. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
11. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
12. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
13. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
14. Dk. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1057)
15. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
16. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
17. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
18. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
19. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
20. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-10-6x10.dst
5.72x9.01 inches; 50,516 stitches
20 thread changes; 20 colors

1. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6.  (Sul-R:1241)
7. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
8. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
9. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
10. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
11. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
12. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
13. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
14. Dk. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1057)
15. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
16. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
17. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
18. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
19. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
20. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-10-8x8.dst
4.99x7.86 inches; 41,470 stitches
20 thread changes; 20 colors

1. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5.  (Sul-R:1241)
6. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
7. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
8. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
9. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
10. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
11. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
12. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
13. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
14. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
15. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
16. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
17. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
18. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
19. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-11-5x7.dst
4.63x7.01 inches; 28,316 stitches
19 thread changes; 19 colors

1. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5.  (Sul-R:1241)
6. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
7. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
8. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
9. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
10. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
11. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
12. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
13. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
14. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
15. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
16. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
17. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
18. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
19. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-11-6x10.dst
6.01x9.09 inches; 41,713 stitches
19 thread changes; 19 colors
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1. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5.  (Sul-R:1241)
6. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
7. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
8. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
9. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
10. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
11. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
12. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
13. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
14. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
15. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
16. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
17. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
18. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
19. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-11-8x8.dst
5.19x7.86 inches; 34,071 stitches
19 thread changes; 19 colors

1. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5.  (Sul-R:1308)
6. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
7. Petal Pink (Sul-R:1307)
8. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
9. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
10. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
11. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
12. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
13.  (Sul-R:1241)
14. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
15. Dk. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1057)
16. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
17. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
18. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
19. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
20. Magenta (Sul-R:1309)
21. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
22. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-12-5x7.dst
4.18x7.02 inches; 42,133 stitches
22 thread changes; 22 colors

1. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5.  (Sul-R:1308)
6. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
7. Petal Pink (Sul-R:1307)
8. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
9. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
10. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
11. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
12. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
13.  (Sul-R:1241)
14. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
15. Dk. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1057)
16. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
17. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
18. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
19. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
20. Magenta (Sul-R:1309)
21. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
22. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-12-6x10.dst
5.36x9.02 inches; 59,289 stitches
22 thread changes; 22 colors

1. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5.  (Sul-R:1308)
6. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
7. Petal Pink (Sul-R:1307)
8. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
9. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
10. Autumn Gold (Sul-R:523)
11. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
12. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
13.  (Sul-R:1241)
14. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
15. Dk. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1057)
16. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
17. Dewberry (Sul-R:1304)
18. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
19. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
20. Magenta (Sul-R:1309)
21. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
22. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-12-8x8.dst
4.68x7.87 inches; 49,428 stitches
22 thread changes; 22 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
3.  (Sul-R:1241)
4. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-01-3x3.dst
1.95x2.37 inches; 5,733 stitches

4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
3.  (Sul-R:1241)
4. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-01-4x4.dst
3.19x3.88 inches; 11,832 stitches

4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
3.  (Sul-R:1308)
4. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
5. Petal Pink (Sul-R:1307)
6. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
7. Magenta (Sul-R:1309)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-02-3x3.dst
1.52x2.25 inches; 3,908 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
3.  (Sul-R:1308)
4. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
5. Petal Pink (Sul-R:1307)
6. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
7. Magenta (Sul-R:1309)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-02-4x4.dst
2.56x3.85 inches; 8,299 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors
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1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-03-3x3.dst
1.66x2.15 inches; 2,550 stitches

2 thread changes; 2 colors

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-03-4x4.dst
3.00x3.87 inches; 6,015 stitches

2 thread changes; 2 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
5. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
6. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-04-3x3.dst
2.35x2.35 inches; 6,634 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
5. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
6. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-04-4x4.dst
3.86x3.86 inches; 12,175 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
3.  (Sul-R:1241)
4. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-05-3x3.dst
2.15x2.41 inches; 5,567 stitches

4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
3.  (Sul-R:1241)
4. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-05-4x4.dst
3.47x3.88 inches; 11,362 stitches

4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-06-3x3.dst
1.76x2.29 inches; 2,584 stitches

2 thread changes; 2 colors

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-06-4x4.dst
2.98x3.88 inches; 5,617 stitches

2 thread changes; 2 colors
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1. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
4. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-07-3x3.dst
1.78x1.86 inches; 2,813 stitches

4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
4. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-07-4x4.dst
3.68x3.87 inches; 8,239 stitches

4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
3. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
4.  (Sul-R:622)
5. Sunset (Sul-R:621)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-08-3x3.dst
2.58x2.26 inches; 4,686 stitches

5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
3. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
4.  (Sul-R:622)
5. Sunset (Sul-R:621)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-08-4x4.dst
3.86x3.38 inches; 8,281 stitches

5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
5. Med. Purple (Sul-R:1032)
6. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
7. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
8. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
9. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-09-3x3.dst
2.79x2.53 inches; 4,461 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
5. Med. Purple (Sul-R:1032)
6. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
7. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
8. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
9. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-09-4x4.dst
3.85x3.50 inches; 6,880 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
5. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
6. Med. Purple (Sul-R:1032)
7. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
8. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
9. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
10. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
11. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
12. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-10-3x3.dst
1.78x2.49 inches; 6,839 stitches
12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
5. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
6. Med. Purple (Sul-R:1032)
7. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
8. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
9. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
10. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
11. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
12. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-10-4x4.dst
2.74x3.86 inches; 12,154 stitches
12 thread changes; 12 colors
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1. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
5. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
6. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
7. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
8. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
9. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-11-3x3.dst
2.12x1.69 inches; 6,911 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
5. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
6. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
7. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
8. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
9. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-11-4x4.dst
3.89x3.08 inches; 15,704 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
2. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
3. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
6. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
7. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
8. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
9. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
10. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
11. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-12-3x3.dst
1.88x2.08 inches; 6,467 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
2. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
3. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
6. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
7. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
8. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
9. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
10. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
11. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-12-4x4.dst
3.54x3.88 inches; 16,225 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
2. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
5. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
6. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
7. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
8. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
9. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
10. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-13-3x3.dst
2.46x2.22 inches; 8,872 stitches
10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
2. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
5. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
6. Lt. Grass Green (Sul-R:1100)
7. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
8. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
9. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
10. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-13-4x4.dst
3.88x3.50 inches; 16,450 stitches
10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
5. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
6. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
7. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
8. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
9. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
10. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
11. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-14-3x3.dst
2.14x2.54 inches; 7,841 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
5. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
6. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
7. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
8. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
9. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
10. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
11. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-14-4x4.dst
3.26x3.87 inches; 14,339 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors
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1. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
2. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
3. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
4. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
5. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
6. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-15-3x3.dst
1.94x1.34 inches; 4,580 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
2. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
3. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
4. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1321)
5. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
6. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-15-4x4.dst
3.87x2.67 inches; 11,613 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
7. Petal Pink (Sul-R:1307)
8. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
9. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
10. Magenta (Sul-R:1309)
11. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-16-3x3.dst
1.95x2.67 inches; 6,650 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
2. Petal Pink (Sul-R:1307)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
7. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
8. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
9. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
10. Magenta (Sul-R:1309)
11. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-16-4x4.dst
2.84x3.87 inches; 10,922 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
3. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
4.  (Sul-R:1308)
5. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
6. Petal Pink (Sul-R:1307)
7. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
8. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
9. Magenta (Sul-R:1309)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-17-3x3.dst
2.10x2.38 inches; 4,618 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
3. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
4.  (Sul-R:1308)
5. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
6. Petal Pink (Sul-R:1307)
7. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
8. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
9. Magenta (Sul-R:1309)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-17-4x4.dst
3.41x3.87 inches; 8,491 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
6. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
7. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
8. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
9. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
10. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
11. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-18-3x3.dst
2.04x2.07 inches; 4,312 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
2. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
5. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
6. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
7. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
8. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
9. Sunset (Sul-R:621)
10. Xmas Red (Sul-R:1147)
11. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Best-Chefs-Taste-Everything-Accents-18-4x4.dst
3.85x3.87 inches; 10,270 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors


